Wolfberger Kirsch d'Alsace

Wolfberger

France - Alsace - Eguisheim

Kirsch is the oldest eau-de-vie, since its origin is traced back to the 18th century. This is
probably the most typical in Alsace. The highest quality kirsches are aged for a long time,
sometimes over 10 years. Produced from black cherries with large stones, it offers powerful
and full-bodied aromas and a nutty bouquet.

Proof

Pairings

UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
SCC
Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

7 84585 00751 6

6

750 mL

bottle

107 84585 00751 3
22

70

14

45.00%

$ 58.99 USD
750mL Bottle

Wolfberger Kirsch d'Alsace - 90 PTS - WE

Specifications
45

Kirsch is a very popular spirit and can be
enjoyed at the end of a meal as a drink or as a
cocktail. It is also used in cooking, baking and
confectionery.
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